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Clackmannanshire Council
Procurement Team



Clackmannanshire Council
Procurement Team

Procurement Manager Derek Barr

01259 452017 E - E
ProcurementTeam.Procurement@clacks.qov.uk

The QR Codes enable you to take away /

Information about us using your Smartphone.
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Please send your enquiries to:

AssetManagementPPP.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Catering.Procurement@clacks.qgov.uk

Cleaning.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Communications.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

CommunitySafety.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

DevelopmentServices.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

EconomicDevelopment.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Education.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

EnergyEfficiency.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

EnvironmentalServices.Procurement@clacks.qgov.uk

FacilitiesManagement.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Fleet.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

HealthAndSafety.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Housing.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

HumanResources.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

ICT.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

LandServices.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Legal.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Leisure.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Libraries.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

ProcurementTeam.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

PublicTransport.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

FinanceAndRevenues.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Roads.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

SocialServicesChildren.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

SocialServicesAdult.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Sustainability.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

ThirdSector.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

Training.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

WasteServices.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk

WorksContracts.Procurement@clacks.gov.uk
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